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Candidate Name

SCALISE, STEVE MR
MCCARTHY, KEVIN
NUNES, DEVIN G.
SCHIFF, ADAM
PELOSI, NANCY

OCASIO-CORTEZ, ALEXANDRIA

MCCREADY, DANIEL
ISSA, DARRELL
CRENSHAW, DANIEL
STEFANIK, ELISE M.
JORDAN, JAMES D.
PORTER, KATHERINE
LUJAN, BEN R MR.*
WALL, KATHALEEN
SLOTKIN, ELISSA
ROSE, MAX

HARDER, JOSH
GOTTHEIMER, JOSH
KRISHNAMOORTHI, S. RAJA
MCBATH, LUCIA KAY MS.
SPANBERGER, ABIGAIL
DELGADO, ANTONIO
UNDERWOOD, LAUREN
ASKAR, CASEY
BISHOP, JAMES DANIEL
KIM, ANDY
CUNNINGHAM, JOE
TORRES SMALL, XOCHITL
SHERRILL, MIKIE
OMAR, ILHAN
FLETCHER, ELIZABETH
ZELDIN, LEEM
JACOBS, SARA

JONES, GINA ORTIZ
MALINOW SKI, TOM
COBB, TEDRA

ROUDA, HARLEY E JR
HOYER, STENY
CASTEN, SEAN
STEVENS, HALEY
DEMAIO, CARL

AXNE, CINDY

NEAL, RICHARD E MR.
DAVIS, WENDY
JEFFRIES, HAKEEM
ALLRED, COLIN

LURIA, ELAINE

MAST, BRIAN
GRANGER, KAY

HORN, KENDRA

Congressional Candidate Table 8a

Top 50 House Campaigns by Receipts
January 1, 2019 - March 31, 2020

State District

LA
CA
CA
CA
CA
NY
NC
CA
TX
NY
OH
CA
NM
TX
Mi
NY
CA
NJ
IL
GA
VA
NY
IL
FL
NC
NJ
SC
NM
NJ
MN
X
NY
CA
TX
NJ
NY
CA
MD
IL
Mi
CA
IA
MA
TX
NY
TX
VA
FL
X
OK

01
23
22
28
12
14
09
50
02
21
04
45
03
22
08
11
10
05
08
06
07
19
14
19
09
03
01
02
11
05
07
01
53
23
07
21
48
05
06
11
50
03
01
21
08
32
02
18
12
05

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Democratic-Farmer-

Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party

*This individual is no longer a candidate seeking election to this office.

This table was generated on 5/11/20.

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Open

Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
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Receipts
19,456,079
12,078,362
11,761,475
10,619,811

8,434,132
8,110,603
7,808,195
7,432,004
6,601,697
6,137,584
5,642,995
5,640,659
4,829,437
4,491,196
4,463,680
4,423,585
4,412,969
4,360,805
4,274,590
3,801,396
3,712,313
3,598,017
3,565,239
3,506,230
3,458,418
3,433,537
3,419,537
3,405,544
3,395,726
3,389,101
3,375,004
3,344,142
3,326,332
3,310,358
3,294,112
3,275,794
3,245,944
3,217,827
3,170,895
3,135,303
3,120,097
3,075,534
3,059,841
3,047,765
3,021,605
2,996,807
2,985,422
2,940,692
2,895,397
2,889,120
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