Congressional Candidate Table 8a Top 50 House Campaigns by Receipts January 1, 2019 - March 31, 2020

	J	anuary 1, 2	.019 - IVIa	rcn 31, 2020		
		_			Incumbent/	
Rank	Candidate Name		District	Party	Challenger/Open	Receipts
1	SCALISE, STEVE MR	LA	01	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$ 19,456,079
2	MCCARTHY, KEVIN	CA	23	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$ 12,078,362
3	NUNES, DEVIN G.	CA	22	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$ 11,761,475
4	SCHIFF, ADAM	CA	28	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$ 10,619,811
5	PELOSI, NANCY	CA	12	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$ 8,434,132
6	OCASIO-CORTEZ, ALEXANDRIA	NY	14	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$ 8,110,603
7	MCCREADY, DANIEL	NC	09	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$ 7,808,195
8	ISSA, DARRELL	CA	50	Republican Party	Open	\$ 7,432,004
9	CRENSHAW, DANIEL	TX	02	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$ 6,601,697
10	STEFANIK, ELISE M.	NY	21	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$ 6,137,584
11	JORDAN, JAMES D.	ОН	04	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$ 5,642,995
12	PORTER, KATHERINE	CA	45	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$ 5,640,659
13	LUJAN, BEN R MR.*	NM	03	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$ 4,829,437
14	WALL, KATHALEEN	TX	22	Republican Party	Open	\$ 4,491,196
15	SLOTKIN, ELISSA	MI	08	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$ 4,463,680
16	ROSE, MAX	NY	11	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$ 4,423,585
17	HARDER, JOSH	CA	10	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$ 4,412,969
18	GOTTHEIMER, JOSH	NJ	05	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$ 4,360,805
19	KRISHNAMOORTHI, S. RAJA	IL	08	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$ 4,274,590
20	MCBATH, LUCIA KAY MS.	GA	06	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$ 3,801,396
21	SPANBERGER, ABIGAIL	VA	07	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$ 3,712,313
22	DELGADO, ANTONIO	NY	19	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$ 3,598,017
23	UNDERWOOD, LAUREN	IL	14	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$ 3,565,239
24	ASKAR, CASEY	FL	19	Republican Party	Open	\$ 3,506,230
25	BISHOP, JAMES DANIEL	NC	09	Republican Party	Challenger	\$ 3,458,418
26	KIM, ANDY	NJ	03	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$ 3,433,537
27	CUNNINGHAM, JOE	SC	01	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$ 3,419,537
28	TORRES SMALL, XOCHITL	NM	02	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$ 3,405,544
29	SHERRILL, MIKIE	NJ	11	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$ 3,395,726
30	OMAR, ILHAN	MN	05	Democratic-Farmer-	Incumbent	\$ 3,389,101
31	FLETCHER, ELIZABETH	TX	07	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$ 3,375,004
32	ZELDIN, LEE M	NY	01	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$ 3,344,142
33	JACOBS, SARA	CA	53	Democratic Party	Open	\$ 3,326,332
34	JONES, GINA ORTIZ	TX	23	Democratic Party	Open	\$ 3,310,358
35	MALINOWSKI, TOM	NJ	07	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$ 3,294,112
36	COBB, TEDRA	NY	21	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$ 3,275,794
37	ROUDA, HARLEY E JR	CA	48	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$ 3,245,944
38	HOYER, STENY	MD	05	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$ 3,217,827
39	CASTEN, SEAN	IL	06	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$ 3,170,895
40	STEVENS, HALEY	MI	11	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$ 3,135,303
41	DEMAIO, CARL	CA	50	Republican Party	Open	\$ 3,120,097
42	AXNE, CINDY	IA	03	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$ 3,075,534
43	NEAL, RICHARD E MR.	MA	01	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$ 3,059,841
44	DAVIS, WENDY	TX	21	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$ 3,047,765
45	JEFFRIES, HAKEEM	NY	08	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$ 3,021,605
46	ALLRED, COLIN	TX	32	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$ 2,996,807
47	LURIA, ELAINE	VA	02	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$ 2,985,422
48	MAST, BRIAN	FL	18	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$ 2,940,692
49	GRANGER, KAY	TX	12	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$ 2,895,397
50	HORN, KENDRA	OK	05	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$ 2,889,120
				•		

^{*}This individual is no longer a candidate seeking election to this office.